Page 1 of 5
FEATURES
• 0.15 Watt Low Standby Power Consumption
• Ultra Low Cross Regulation Under 1.5%
• Universal Input Voltage Range 85 - 264 Vac,
     47 - 63 Hz
• Built-in Class B EMI Filter
• Output Voltage Adjustable (Output 1 Only)

Current
A
Voltage
Vdc
Current
(Normal)
A
Max.
Current
A
Voltage
Vdc
Max.
Current
A
85 - 264 5 6 10 3.3 6 8 50 88.5 MUI65-5S33SB
85 - 264 12 3 5.42 5 6 8 65 90 MUI65-1212S5SB
85 - 264 12 3 5.42 3.3 6 8 65 89.5 MUI65-12S33SB
85 - 264 15 2.4 4.34 5 6 8 65 90.5 MUI65-15S5SB
85 - 264 24 1.5 2.71 5 6 8 65 89 MUI65-24S5SB
85 - 264 28 1.25 2.33 5 6 8 65 88 MUI65-28S5SB
85 - 264 5 6 10 3.3 6 8 -5 0.6 50 88 MUI65-5S-33B
85 - 264 5 6 10 3.3 6 8 12 0.6 50 88 MUI65-5S33S12SB
85 - 264 5 6 10 3.3 6 8 -12 0.6 50 88 MUI65-5S33SN12SB
85 - 264 12 3 5.42 5 6 8 -5 0.6 65 89.5 MUI65-12S-5B
85 - 264 12 3 5.42 5 6 8 -12 0.6 65 89 MUI65-5S-12B
85 - 264 12 3 5.42 3.3 6 8 5 0.6 65 89 MUI65-12S33S5SB
85 - 264 12 3 5.42 3.3 6 8 -12 0.6 65 88.5 MUI65-33S-12B
85 - 264 15 2.4 4.34 5 6 8 -15 0.6 65 89.5 MUI65-5S-15B
85 - 264 24 1.5 2.71 5 6 8 12 0.6 65 88.5 MULI40-24S5S12SB
85 - 264 24 1.5 2.71 5 6 8 -12 0.6 65 88.5 MUI65-24S5SN12SB
AC-DC POWER SUPPLIES
UNIVERSAL INPUT, 65 WATT
MEDICAL APPLICATIONS, 2” × 3.5” PACKAGE
MUI65 DUAL AND TRIPLE OUTPUT